www. c o n t r o l t e c h n i q u e s . c om 5
Communications
Standard Options
Modbus RTU SM-EtherCAT SM-Interbus SM-Ethernet SM-CANopenSM-Profibus DPSM-LON SM-DeviceNet
CTSoft
Software which allows
the user to monitor,
commission and store

Power
(HP)
Order Code
A
SKA1100025 1.7 0.25 0.33
SKA1100037 2.2 0.37 0.5
B
SKB1100075 4 0.75 1
SKB1100110 5.2 1.1 1.5
Fr
am
e
Si
ze 200 / 240 VAC
+/- 10% 1 phase
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output
(kW)
Motor
Power
(HP)
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Typical
Output
(kW)
Motor
Power
(HP)Order Code
A
SKA1200025 1.7 0.25 0.33
SKA1200037 2.2 0.37 0.5
SKA1200055 3 0.55 0.75
SKA1200075 4 0.75 1
B
SKBD200110 5.2 1.1 1.5
SKBD200150 7 1.5 2
C SKCD200220 9.6 2.2 3

Motor
Power
(HP)Order Code
B
SKB3400037 1.3 0.37 0.5
SKB3400055 1.7 0.55 0.75
SKB3400075 2.1 0.75 1
SKB3400110 2.8 1.1 1.5
SKB3400150 3.8 1.5 2
C
SKC3400220 5.1 2.2 3
SKC3400300 7.2 3 3
SKC3400400 9 4 5